IXVI GP Pedro Chaves

Pedro Chaves

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos 30-04-2011 15:59. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:11.758 +6.878 16:25:00.621 8 1:12.360 +6.589 16:30:00.971
(11) Tiago Capela 5 1:10.403 +5.523 16:26:11.024 9 1:07.998 +2.227 16:31:08.969
1 1:12.987 +12.184 16:21:17.600 6 1:09.025 +4.145 16:27:20.049 10 1:07.840 +2.069 16:32:16.809
2 1:10.182 +9.379 16:22:27.782 7 1:09.020 +4.140 16:28:29.069 11 1:06.628 +0.857 16:33:23.437
3 1:09.524 +8.721 16:23:37.306 8 1:07.435 +2.555 16:29:36.504 12 1:06.445 +0.674 16:34:29.882
4 1:09.319 +8.516 16:24:46.625 9 1:06.179 +1.299 16:30:42.683 13 1:05.771 - 16:35:35.653
5 1:08.865 +8.062 16:25:55.490 10 1:07.449 +2.569 16:31:50.132
6 1:06.353 +5.550 16:27:01.843 1 1:05.402 +0.522 16:32:55.534 (10) Rupes Silva
7 1:06.543 +5.740 16:28:08.386 12 1:05.378 +0.498 16:34:00.912 1 1:25.424 +17.032 16:21:49.936
8 1:04.603 +3.800 16:29:12.989 13 1:04.880 - 16:35:05.792 2 1:19.013 +10.621 16:23:08.949
9 1:03.269 +2.466 16:30:16.258 14 1:05.200 +0.320 16:36:10.992 3 1:16.831 +8.439 16:24:25.780
10 1:04.179 +3.376 16:31:20.437 4 1:17.732 +9.340 16:25:43.512
11 1:04.091 +3.288 16:32:24.528 (5) Joao Rodrigues 5 1:14.467 +6.075 16:26:57.979
12 1:04.954 +4.151 16:33:29.482 1 1:17.689 +12.672 16:21:28.665 6 1:30.824 +22.432 16:28:28.803
13 1:02.106 +1.303 16:34:31.588 2 1:29.164 +24.147 16:22:57.829 7 1:11.243 +2.851 16:29:40.046
14 1:00.803 - 16:35:32.391 3 1:14.349 +9.332 16:24:12.178 8 1:09.985 +1.593 16:30:50.031
4 1:12.809 +7.792 16:25:24.987 9 1:13.515 +5.123 16:32:03.546
(7) Paulo Ribeiro 5 1:13.046 +8.029 16:26:38.033 10 1:17.863 +9.471 16:33:21.409
1 1:16.881 +13.128 16:21:36.912 6 1:10.373 +5.356 16:27:48.406 11 1:09.641 +1.249 16:34:31.050
2 1:15.181 +11.428 16:22:52.093 7 1:10.666 +5.649 16:28:59.072 12 1:08.392 - 16:35:39.442
3 1:15.642 +11.889 16:24:07.735 8 1:08.680 +3.663 16:30:07.752
4 1:14.788 +11.035 16:25:22.523 9 1:07.826 +2.809 16:31:15.578 (3) Filipe Fonseca
5 1:10.937 +7.184 16:26:33.460 10 1:07.815 +2.798 16:32:23.393 1 1:25.934 +14.316 16:21:24.826
6 1:12.294 +8.541 16:27:45.754 11 1:06.293 +1.276 16:33:29.686 2 1:17.975 +6.357 16:22:42.801
7 1:07.776 +4.023 16:28:53.530 12 1:05.017 | - 16:34:34.703 3 1:19.251 +7.633 16:24:02.052
8 1:08.140 +4.387 16:30:01.670 13 1:05.711 +0.694 16:35:40.414 4 1:14.423 +2.805 16:25:16.475
9 1:06.108 +2.355 16:31:07.778 5 1:15.955 +4.337 16:26:32.430
10 1:05.885 +2.132 16:32:13.663 (6) Mario Alemao 6 1:11.834 +0.216 16:27:44.264
11 1:06.133 +2.380 16:33:19.796 1 1:13.358 +7.800 16:21:25.609 7 1:12.119 +0.501 16:28:56.383
12 1:05.035 +1.282 16:34:24.831 1:14.054 +8.496 16:22:39.663 8 1:12.204 +0.586 16:30:08.587
13 1:03.753 - 16:35:28.584 3 1:11.152 +5.594 16:23:50.815 9 1:11.618 - 16:31:20.205
4 1:11.169 +5.611 16:25:01.984 10 1:14.571 +2.953 16:32:34.776
(2) Daniel Ferreira 5 1:10.639 +5.081 16:26:12.623 11 1:13.733 +2.115 16:33:48.509
1 1:28.584 +24.763 16:21:24.088 6 1:10.518 +4.960 16:27:23.141 12 1:13.303 +1.685 16:35:01.812
2 1:25.466 +21.645 16:22:49.554 7 1:08.240 +2.682 16:28:31.381 13 1:14.650 +3.032 16:36:16.462
3 1:16.700 +12.879 16:24:06.254 8 1:07.685 +2.127 16:29:39.066
4 1:17.029 +13.208 16:25:23.283 9 1:06.489 +0.931 16:30:45.555
5 1:11.708 +7.887 16:26:34.991 10 1:05.692 +0.134 16:31:51.247
6 1:12.880 +9.059 16:27:47.871 11 1:06.999 +1.441 16:32:58.246
7 1:10.214 +6.393 16:28:58.085 12 1:06.864 +1.306 16:34:05.110
8 1:11.360 +7.539 16:30:09.445 13 1:05.558 | - 16:35:10.668
9 1:08.658 +4.837 16:31:18.103 14 1:06.029 +0.471 16:36:16.697
10 1:08.036 +4.215 16:32:26.139
11 1:05.793 +1.972 16:33:31.932 (8) Pedro Ferraz
12 1:04.192 +0.371 16:34:36.124 1 1:19.921 +14.169 16:21:35.022
13 1:03.821 - 16:35:39.945 2 1:14.854 +9.102 16:22:49.876
3 1:19.568 +13.816 16:24:09.444
(1) Carlos Santos 4 1:14.065 +8.313 16:25:23.509
1 1:31.448 +26.682 16:22:11.462 5 1:16.603 +10.851 16:26:40.112
2 1:14.662 +9.896 16:23:26.124 6 1:11.091 +5.339 16:27:51.203
3 1:14.891 +10.125 16:24:41.015 7 1:12.005 +6.253 16:29:03.208
4 1:16.414 +11.648 16:25:57.429 8 1:12.412 +6.660 16:30:15.620
5 1:14.456 +9.690 16:27:11.885 9 1:08.464 +2.712 16:31:24.084
6 1:13.486 +8.720 16:28:25.371 10 1:09.306 +3.554 16:32:33.390
7 1:09.468 +4.702 16:29:34.839 11 1:07.133 +1.381 16:33:40.523
8 1:05.816 +1.050 16:30:40.655 12 1:09.056 +3.304 16:34:49.579
9 1:05.620 +0.854  16:31:46.275 13 1:05.752 | - 16:35:55.331
10 1:06.468 +1.702 16:32:52.743
11 1:04.766 | - 16:33:57.509 (9) Reinold Vrielink
12 1:04.809 +0.043 16:35:02.318 1 1:17.568 +11.797 16:21:31.974
13 1:06.735 +1.969 16:36:09.053 2 1:14.826 +9.055 16:22:46.800
3 1:12.470 +6.699 16:23:59.270
(4) Ismael Paulino 4 1:11.224 +5.453 16:25:10.494
1 1:16.982 +12.102 16:21:20.922 5 1:14.584 +8.813 16:26:25.078
2 1:15.373 +10.493 16:22:36.295 6 1:12.769 +6.998 16:27:37.847
3 1:12.568 +7.688 16:23:48.863 7 1:10.764 +4.993 16:28:48.611
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